
DATE DAY

31-12-2021 Friday

to to

04-01-2022 Tuesday

05-01-2022 Wednesday School Reopens

08-01-2022 Saturday In house Training Program

12-01-2022 Wednesday
Youth Day (Std. III to X)                                                                          

English Speech Competition/Extempore

14-01-2022 Friday Makar Sankranti

15-01-2022 Saturday Grand Parents Day (Std. III to V) online

15-01-2022 Saturday

to to

21-01-2022 Friday

26-01-2022 Wednesday Republic Day

28-01-2022 Friday

to to

04-02-2022 Friday

                                  Principal

Winter Vacation

4th Unit Test (Nursery to IX)

Mock Test (Std. X)

SACHIDANAND GYAN BHARTI MODEL SCHOOL
Affiliated to C.B.S.E. New Delhi ;  

108, Kusai, Doranda , Ranchi - 834002  

ACTIVITIES OF MONTH - JANUARY 2022

ACTIVITIES
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